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Andrew Yap Education Centre  
2020 Nov-Dec Crash Course Schedule  

(6 distinct lessons in total) 
 

Date  Time Code Topic(s) 

18th Nov (Wed) 7pm to 9pm M1a 

 

Vectors 

 

20th Nov (Fri) 7pm to 9pm M2a 

 

Maclaurin Series 

 

23rd Nov (Mon)  7pm to 9pm M3a 

 

AP & GP, Sigma Notation, Method of Differences 

 

27th Nov (Fri)  7pm to 9pm M4a 

 

Integration Techniques 

 

7th Dec (Mon)  7pm to 9pm M5 

 

Functions\Inequalities\Graphing 

 

10th Dec (Thurs) 7pm to 9pm M6a 

 

Differentiation and applications 

 

14th Dec (Mon) 

 

7pm to 9pm M1b 

 

Vectors 

 

17th Dec (Thurs) 7pm to 9pm M2b Maclaurin Series 

 

18th Dec (Fri) 7pm to 9pm M4b 

 

Integration Techniques 

 

21st Dec (Mon) 

  

7pm to 9pm M3b 

 

AP & GP, Sigma Notation, Method of Differences 

 

22nd Dec (Tues) 7pm to 9pm M6b 

 

Differentiation and applications 

 

Note: M1a and M1b are the same lesson. If you intend to attend lesson on ‘Vectors”, choose 

either M1a or M1b will do. Likewise for M2a and M2b, M3a and M3b, M4a and M4b as well as 

M6a and M6b.  

 

 

Call 83881912 or Email tuitionprince@yahoo.com to find out more! 

 

 

 

 


